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Anlage
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-285301 gst@htc-bonn.de

Hallenadresse
Saalestr. 30, 53127 Bonn
G 0228-284090 gst@htc-bonn.de

Sportwart/in

Scherping, Dennis
T 0157 58433145 einkaufde@arcor.de
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Mixed offen (4er) | Klasse 4
MF: Willi Marzi; T 0228-284504
willymarzi@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Peters, Heide
Gremse, Ruth
Lang, Hella

Kugler, Brigitte

von der Planitz, Gisela
Korth, Anne

Dr. Marzi, Willi
Vogel, Werner
Hengesbach, Klaus
10 Schulte, Josef

11 Tappert, Werner
12 Korth, Bernhard
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ID-Nr.
24750893
24701508

24550604

24350716
14803451
14852280
14082187
15403258
15203519
14003335

LK

LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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